Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
169

DC Central Emergency
Lighting System
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM
DESIGNATION
D.C.
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
BATTERY
TYPE
CAPACITY
IN WATTS
OPERATING
TIME
A.C.INPUT
VOLTAGE
(1PH)
TRANSFER
OPTIONS
DISTRIBUTION
OPTIONS OPTIONS
LM= Series 24= 24VDC
36= 36VDC
120= 120VDC
SL=  sealed
Lead-Calcium
__________*
*   Select from
“Battery
Capacity
Chart”
30= 30 mins
60= 60 mins
90= 90 mins
120=  120 mins
120= 120VAC
208= 208VAC
240= 240VAC
277= 277VAC
347= 347VAC
600= 600VAC
TPD = Normally off load
TPA = Normally on load
TPA(__)/TPD(__) =
Normally on and
normally off load*
*  Specify wattage for
each load type
DPF(__)=  Fuse panel*
DPFF(__)=  Fuse
panel with
alarm*
DPCB(__)=  Circuit
breaker
panel*
DPCAB(__) =  Circuit
breaker
panel
with
alarm
*  Specify number of
circuits
TD=  Time delay
(15 minutes)
3PH=  3 phase
sensing
CYC=  Battery
exerciser
BCB=  Battery circuit
breaker
ZSC=  Common zone
sensing*
ZSI =   Individual